2010 Big E Farm Business Mgt. CDE

Individual Results
Rank Full Name
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Lindsey Heller- Ohio

Isaac Shaffer- Ohio

Staci Thomson- Ohio

Sarah Laborie- Ohio

Brittney Morris- Maryland
Mary Mccart- Connecticut
Derek Forsyth- Pennsylvania
Brad Dobbins- Connecticut
Thomas Meyer- Connecticut
Rebecca Beyer- Connecticut
Ethan Meyers- Pennsylvania
Jared Robinson- Pennsylvania
Shelby Lewis- Maryland
Macayla Wiles- Maryland
Katrina Smith- Maryland

Team Results
Rank Team/Student Name
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Ohio

Lindsey Heller
Isaac Shaffer
Staci Thomson
Sarah Laborie

Connecticut
Mary Mccart
Brad Dobbins
Thomas Meyer
Rebecca Beyer

Maryland
Brittney Morris
Shelby Lewis
Macayla Wiles
Katrina Smith

Pennsylvania
Derek Forsyth
Ethan Meyers
Jared Robinson

Score
94
92
88
84
78
76
70
58
56
52
50
50
36
34
20

Exam

94
92
88
84

76
58
56
52

78
36
34
20

70
50
50

Total
742
94
92
88
84

Team Pro.
468

279 469
76
58
56
52

234 382
78
36
34
20

153 323
70
50
50



